SAFETY TRAINING CLASSES FOR EMPLOYEES

4 Hrs

4-6 Hrs + h/o
4-6 Hrs + h/o
2 Hrs + h/o

2 Hrs

2 Hrs
2 Hrs

2 Hrs
2 Hrs
6 Hrs
6 Hrs
6 Hrs
4 Hrs
8 Hrs
2 Hrs
4 Hrs
8 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs
6 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs

2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs

4 Hrs
8 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
4 Hrs
8 Hrs
4 Hrs + h/o
6 Hrs + h/o

2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs

Active Shooter

Aerial Lift (Boom Lift) Qualified Person

Aerial Lift (Bucket Truck) Qualified Person

Aerial Lift -MEWP (Scissor Lift) Qualified Person
Asbestos Awareness

Backs Safety & Proper Lifting Techniques
Bloodborne Pathogens (BBP)

Cell Phones Safety and Distracted Driving

Clandestine Lab Awareness

Coaching the Emergency Vehicle Operator (Ambulance)
Coaching the Emergency Vehicle Operator (Fire)
Coaching the Emergency Vehicle Operator (Police)
Confined Space Awareness

Confined Space Qualified

Conflict Resolution for Employees

CPR/AED (E.M.S.)

CPR and First Aid (E.M.S.) (Can include AED)

Dealing with Angry Customers

Defensive Driving Course (National Safety Council) DDC 4
Defensive Driving Course (National Safety Council) DDC 6
Discrimination in the workplace for Employees

Drug and Alcohol Awareness for Employees

Drug and Alcohol Awareness for D.O.T. Employees

Electrical Safety

Emergency Action Preparedness (EAP)
Ergonomics Field Awareness
Ergonomics Office Awareness

Eye and Face Protection Safety

Fall Protection Awareness

Fall Protection Qualified Person

Fire Extinguisher Safety including Hands-On
Fire Prevention-On and Off the Job

First Aid (E.M.S.)

Flagging (Flagger)

Forklift Safety Straight Truck (Classes 1 thru 5).
Forklift Safety (All-Terrain Class 7).

Hand and Power Tool Safety

Hazard Communication: GHS

Hazard Communication for Office Personnel
Hazard Recognition and Safety Awareness
Hearing Conservation Awareness

Heat Stress and Safety

Heavy Equipment Safety
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2 Hrs Insects of the South West

2 Hrs Job Safety Hazard Analysis (JHA)

2 Hrs Kitchen Safety

2 Hrs Ladder Safety

2 Hrs Lead Exposure Awareness

2 Hrs Lockout/Tagout/Control of Hazardous Energies
2 Hrs Machine Guarding

2 Hrs Material Handling

24 Hrs MSHA New Miner

4 Hrs New Employee Orientation

2 Hrs Office Safety

10 Hrs OSHA 10-hour Construction-1926

10 Hrs OSHA 10-hour General Industry-1910

30 Hrs OSHA 30-hour Construction — 1926

30 Hrs OSHA 30-hour General Industry — 1910

2 Hrs OSHA 300 Record Keeping

2 Hrs OSHA Inspection Procedures

2 Hrs Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

2 Hrs Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) for Police Officers
2 Hrs Pre-Task Planning (PTP)

2 Hrs Public Liability for Employees

2 Hrs Radio Frequency (RF) Emissions Awareness

2 Hrs Respiratory Protection

10-15 min + Respirator Fit Testing

4 Hrs Rigging Overhead Lifting and Signal Person

2 Hrs Safety Awareness: On and Off the Job Safety

4 Hrs Scaffold Awareness

8 Hrs Scaffold Safety (Qualified Person)

2 Hrs Sexual Harassment Prevention in the Workplace for Employees
2 Hrs Slips, Trips and Falls

8 Hrs Steel Erection (Qualified Person)

2 Hrs Stress and Safety

2 Hrs Tree Trimming and Chain Saw Safety Awareness
4 Hrs Trenching and Excavation Awareness

8 Hrs Trenching and Excavation Qualified Person

2 Hrs Uniform Traffic Control Awareness (UTC)

2 Hrs Weapons of Mass Destruction

4 Hrs Weapons of Mass Destruction for Responders
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2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs
2 Hrs

Welding Safety

Winter Safety and Winter Driving

Worker’s Compensation Basics for Employees
Workplace Violence Prevention for Employees

SAFETY TRAINING CLASSES FOR MANAGERS

4 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs
4 Hrs

4 Hrs
4 Hrs

Accident Investigation for Supervisors/Owners/Foreman

Developing and Implementing an Effective Safety Program
Discrimination in the workplace for Supervisors

Drug and Alcohol Prevention for Supervisors

Drug and Alcohol Prevention for DOT Supervisors and Managers

Management Styles and Techniques
Multi-Employer Workplace Liability Issues for Construction

Public Liability for Supervisors and Managers
Sexual Harassment Prevention in the Workplace for Supervisors
Site Inspection Procedures for Supervisors

Supervisor Do’s and Don’ts

Worker’s Compensation for Supervisors and Managers
Workplace Violence Prevention for Supervisors and Managers
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